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Friday     1:00 pm Lanes 1 - 52
For additional information, please contact

Vern Masse    (209)538-3640     1005 Zinfandel Place,  Modesto, Ca.  95351

Official Results   Division 1: DIV A -- Handicap Result
z Doubles  Division 1: 345 avg and above

USBC Game Game Game HDCP Series Prize
PlaceTeam Name Sanction Country Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total HDCP Amount
1 D. Rossi/R. Bronner 389 71 383 379 443 1205 213 1418 110.00

David Rossi 257-11428 136 194 36 197 171 218 586 108 694
Rick Bronner 272-20560 136 195 35 186 208 225 619 105 724

2 J. Bradley/J. Miceli 366 94 378 392 347 1117 282 1399 90.00
Joe Bradley 8708-13628 103 183 47 149 183 178 510 141 651
Joseph Miceli 247-107 144 183 47 229 209 169 607 141 748

3 S. Beveridge/H. Leyva 355 105 405 322 350 1077 315 1392 60.00
Stephen Beveridge 218-5735 159 170 60 181 137 155 473 180 653
Hector Leyva 218-1227 159 185 45 224 185 195 604 135 739

4 M. Nagafuchi/M. Schwartz 372 88 345 370 407 1122 264 1386
Mark Nagafuchi 249-223 55 174 56 156 150 172 478 168 646
Michael Schwartz 263-8948 55 198 32 189 220 235 644 96 740

5 B. Akers/R. Brown 352 108 297 368 388 1053 324 1377
Butch Akers 227-757 113 181 49 127 191 184 502 147 649
Rob Brown 227-1259 113 171 59 170 177 204 551 177 728

6 R. Wilson/K. Jones 370 90 327 394 370 1091 270 1361
Ron Wilson 226-10037 161 172 58 178 191 154 523 174 697
Keith Jones 226-2841 161 198 32 149 203 216 568 96 664

7 B. Horton/B. Carey 360 100 292 428 321 1041 300 1341
Bob Horton 9005-23921 155 176 54 151 255 163 569 162 731
Bob Carey 210-3810 155 184 46 141 173 158 472 138 610

8 D. Marshall/E. Beier 364 96 276 423 345 1044 288 1332
Duke Marshall 218-2100 159 160 70 120 191 170 481 210 691
Ed Beier 218-601 159 204 26 156 232 175 563 78 641

9 T. Caldie/J. Dunn 357 103 387 307 308 1002 309 1311
Tom Caldie 256-958 45 164 66 156 124 137 417 198 615
Jack Dunn 265-1503 45 193 37 231 183 171 585 111 696

10 H. Robinson/L. Rathbun 370 90 323 295 414 1032 270 1302
Harvey  Robinson 8719-4073 45 178 52 145 125 203 473 156 629
Larry Rathbun 249-220 45 192 38 178 170 211 559 114 673

11 M. Sadler/J. Fry 357 103 311 352 323 986 309 1295
Mike Sadler 226-10152 161 168 62 144 152 159 455 186 641
John Fry 226-3966 161 189 41 167 200 164 531 123 654

12 L. Mustain/G. Morelos 348 112 323 315 308 946 336 1282
Larry Mustain 263-7711 112 149 81 137 133 118 388 243 631
George Morelos 263-3004 127 199 31 186 182 190 558 93 651

13 R. Deme/B. Dehart 383 77 343 327 377 1047 231 1278
Robert Deme 231-1403 55 189 41 204 201 219 624 123 747
Bob Dehart 231-1396 55 194 36 139 126 158 423 108 531
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SIR State Tournament11/06/21 Page 2

Friday     1:00 pm Lanes 1 - 52
For additional information, please contact

Vern Masse    (209)538-3640     1005 Zinfandel Place,  Modesto, Ca.  95351

Official Results   Division 2: DIV B -- Handicap Result
z Doubles  Division 2: 344 avg and below

USBC Game Game Game HDCP Series Prize
PlaceTeam Name Sanction Country Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total HDCP Amount
1 M. Steffens/A. Canada 295 165 301 300 366 967 495 1462 110.00

Mark Steffens 8828-44650 69 139 91 172 142 160 474 273 747
Al Canada 8828-28425 69 156 74 129 158 206 493 222 715

2 R. DiBasilio/S. Griffis 321 139 325 324 372 1021 417 1438 90.00
Ray DiBasilio 227-1686 113 147 83 141 139 115 395 249 644
Sam Griffis 8960-4063 113 174 56 184 185 257 626 168 794

3 R. Salazar/R. DiBasilio 278 182 275 296 299 870 546 1416 60.00
Russ Salazar 8960-3356 113 131 99 141 164 150 455 297 752
Ray DiBasilio 227-1686 113 147 83 134 132 149 415 249 664

4 V. Masse/G. Del Nero 326 134 351 341 318 1010 402 1412
Vern Masse 247-6472 103 164 66 179 180 135 494 198 692
Gary Del Nero 11-642833 103 162 68 172 161 183 516 204 720

5 B. Moreno/C. Chin 273 187 299 253 292 844 561 1405
Benard Moreno 8828-46055 69 119 111 136 115 138 389 333 722
Connor Chin 8828-36625 69 154 76 163 138 154 455 228 683

6 J. Sabo/M. Ferras 329 131 366 323 311 1000 393 1393
Jerry Sabo 210-12989 59 160 70 185 167 158 510 210 720
Miguel Ferras 219-394 59 169 61 181 156 153 490 183 673

7 B. Soulis/D. Krause 326 134 346 302 337 985 402 1387
Brent Soulis 8828-28111 112 179 51 223 167 159 549 153 702
Dick Krause 263-1769 112 147 83 123 135 178 436 249 685

8 D. Ellingson/J. Hall 284 176 310 270 270 850 528 1378
Dave Ellingson 250-1478 65 121 109 129 111 110 350 327 677
Jerry Hall 256-145 65 163 67 181 159 160 500 201 701

9 R. Thomas/J. Surratt 321 139 268 328 355 951 417 1368
Rendall Thomas 9177-11019 65 151 79 116 180 178 474 237 711
James Surratt 263-16851 65 170 60 152 148 177 477 180 657

10 T. Mercado Sr/B. Abreo 299 161 289 228 316 833 483 1316
Trini Mercado Sr 273-193 136 142 88 154 106 157 417 264 681
Bert Abreo 273-238 136 157 73 135 122 159 416 219 635

11 L. Lardie/H. McAninch 281 179 221 277 276 774 537 1311
Larry Lardie 9005-29550 59 144 86 120 112 146 378 258 636
Harvey McAninch 257-15639 59 137 93 101 165 130 396 279 675

12 E. Lewis/B. Lewis 328 132 333 296 261 890 396 1286
Ernie Lewis 8708-12708 144 141 89 159 123 113 395 267 662
Bob Lewis 8708-12931 144 187 43 174 173 148 495 129 624

13 D. Reed/V. Masse 328 132 223 315 310 848 396 1244
Don Reed 247-100 103 164 66 117 149 166 432 198 630
Vern Masse 247-6472 103 164 66 106 166 144 416 198 614
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SIR State Tournament11/06/21 Page 3

Friday     1:00 pm Lanes 1 - 52
For additional information, please contact

Vern Masse    (209)538-3640     1005 Zinfandel Place,  Modesto, Ca.  95351

Official Results   Division 1: DIV A -- Handicap Result
" Teams  Division 1: 675 avg and above

USBC Game Game Game HDCP Series Prize
PlaceTeam Name Sanction Country Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total HDCP Amount
1 Team #6 688 232 703 742 727 2172 696 2868 260.00

Trini Mercado Sr 273-193 136 142 88 139 147 120 406 264 670
Bert Abreo 273-238 136 157 73 184 193 184 561 219 780
David Rossi 257-11428 136 194 36 199 198 197 594 108 702
Rick Bronner 272-20560 136 195 35 181 204 226 611 105 716

2 Team #12 677 243 712 709 673 2094 729 2823 170.00
Don Reed 247-100 103 164 66 181 157 137 475 198 673
Ray DiBasilio 227-1686 113 147 83 156 165 163 484 249 733
Joe Bradley 8708-13628 103 183 47 202 184 180 566 141 707
Joseph Miceli 247-107 144 183 47 173 203 193 569 141 710

3 Team #15 755 165 759 742 760 2261 495 2756 100.00
Robert Deme 231-1403 55 189 41 202 202 224 628 123 751
Mark Nagafuchi 249-223 55 174 56 150 156 163 469 168 637
Bob Dehart 231-1396 55 194 36 201 180 199 580 108 688
Michael Schwartz 263-8948 55 198 32 206 204 174 584 96 680

4 Team #2 719 201 694 601 790 2085 603 2688
Stephen Beveridge 218-5735 159 170 60 148 131 209 488 180 668
Hector Leyva 218-1227 159 185 45 183 157 226 566 135 701
Duke Marshall 218-2100 159 160 70 158 127 175 460 210 670
Ed Beier 218-601 159 204 26 205 186 180 571 78 649

5 Team #7 702 218 596 734 685 2015 654 2669
Bob Horton 9005-23921 155 176 54 126 189 145 460 162 622
Bob Carey 210-3810 155 184 46 152 181 160 493 138 631
A Emory Haworth 263-2921 102 152 78 139 161 182 482 234 716
Tim Patterson 8970-24898 19 190 40 179 203 198 580 120 700

6 Team #8 727 193 743 635 675 2053 579 2632
John Fry 226-3966 161 189 41 173 149 134 456 123 579
Mike Sadler 226-10152 161 168 62 150 160 146 456 186 642
Ron Wilson 226-10037 161 172 58 171 154 161 486 174 660
Keith Jones 226-2841 161 198 32 249 172 234 655 96 751

7 Team #13 727 193 644 695 680 2019 579 2598
Tom Caldie 256-958 45 164 66 152 105 148 405 198 603
Harvey  Robinson 8719-4073 45 178 52 137 168 160 465 156 621
Jack Dunn 265-1503 45 193 37 192 220 178 590 111 701
Larry Rathbun 249-220 45 192 38 163 202 194 559 114 673
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SIR State Tournament11/06/21 Page 4

Friday     1:00 pm Lanes 1 - 52
For additional information, please contact

Vern Masse    (209)538-3640     1005 Zinfandel Place,  Modesto, Ca.  95351

Official Results   Division 2: DIV B -- Handicap Result
" Teams  Division 2: 674 avg and below

USBC Game Game Game HDCP Series Prize
PlaceTeam Name Sanction Country Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total HDCP Amount
1 Team #4 568 352 525 575 610 1710 1056 2766 260.00

Mark Steffens 8828-44650 69 139 91 135 159 178 472 273 745
Benard Moreno 8828-46055 69 119 111 112 121 118 351 333 684
Connor Chin 8828-36625 69 154 76 161 147 135 443 228 671
Al Canada 8828-28425 69 156 74 117 148 179 444 222 666

2 Team #5 673 247 662 649 700 2011 741 2752 170.00
Butch Akers 227-757 113 181 49 185 141 195 521 147 668
Rob Brown 227-1259 113 171 59 156 166 177 499 177 676
Ray DiBasilio 227-1686 113 147 83 119 116 130 365 249 614
Sam Griffis 8960-4063 113 174 56 202 226 198 626 168 794

3 Team #3 610 310 631 574 601 1806 930 2736 100.00
Larry Lardie 9005-29550 59 144 86 145 93 119 357 258 615
Harvey McAninch 257-15639 59 137 93 163 147 181 491 279 770
Jerry Sabo 210-12989 59 160 70 188 188 139 515 210 725
Miguel Ferras 219-394 59 169 61 135 146 162 443 183 626

4 Team #1 605 315 586 612 558 1756 945 2701
Dave Ellingson 250-1478 65 121 109 88 89 132 309 327 636
Jerry Hall 256-145 65 163 67 146 213 135 494 201 695
Rendall Thomas 9177-11019 65 151 79 206 152 137 495 237 732
James Surratt 263-16851 65 170 60 146 158 154 458 180 638

5 Team #14 674 246 606 621 683 1910 738 2648
Brent Soulis 8828-28111 112 179 51 154 155 222 531 153 684
Dick Krause 263-1769 112 147 83 162 159 146 467 249 716
Larry Mustain 263-7711 112 149 81 141 151 119 411 243 654
George Morelos 263-3004 127 199 31 149 156 196 501 93 594

6 Team #16 657 263 614 606 597 1817 789 2606
Russ Salazar 8960-3356 113 131 99 135 93 155 383 297 680
Vern Masse 247-6472 103 164 66 153 135 143 431 198 629
Chuck Shoup 247-6471 144 174 56 104 173 134 411 168 579
Dave Brown 8708-10533 103 188 42 222 205 165 592 126 718

7 Team #10 654 266 618 581 558 1757 798 2555
Ernie Lewis 8708-12708 144 141 89 159 137 103 399 267 666
Gary Del Nero 11-642833 103 162 68 158 136 145 439 204 643
Vern Masse 247-6472 103 164 66 134 165 134 433 198 631
Bob Lewis 8708-12931 144 187 43 167 143 176 486 129 615
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SIR State Tournament11/06/21 Page 5

Friday     1:00 pm Lanes 1 - 52
For additional information, please contact

Vern Masse    (209)538-3640     1005 Zinfandel Place,  Modesto, Ca.  95351

Official Results   Division 1: DIV A -- Handicap Result
] Handicap AE  Division 1: 171 avg and above

USBC Game Game Game HDCP Series Prize
PlaceBowler Name Sanction Country Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total HDCP Amount
1 Sam Griffis 8960-4063 113 174 336 1252 336 1588 33.00

Doubles 168 184 185 257 626 168 794
Teams 168 202 226 198 626 168 794

2 Robert Deme 231-1403 55 189 246 1252 246 1498 28.00
Doubles 123 204 201 219 624 123 747
Teams 123 202 202 224 628 123 751

3 Joseph Miceli 247-107 144 183 282 1176 282 1458 20.00
Doubles 141 229 209 169 607 141 748
Teams 141 173 203 193 569 141 710

4 Hector Leyva 218-1227 159 185 270 1170 270 1440 14.50
Doubles 135 224 185 195 604 135 739
Teams 135 183 157 226 566 135 701

4 Rick Bronner 272-20560 136 195 210 1230 210 1440 14.50
Doubles 105 186 208 225 619 105 724
Teams 105 181 204 226 611 105 716

6 Michael Schwartz 263-8948 55 198 192 1228 192 1420 10.00
Doubles 96 189 220 235 644 96 740
Teams 96 206 204 174 584 96 680

7 Keith Jones 226-2841 161 198 192 1223 192 1415
Doubles 96 149 203 216 568 96 664
Teams 96 249 172 234 655 96 751

8 Rob Brown 227-1259 113 171 354 1050 354 1404
Doubles 177 170 177 204 551 177 728
Teams 177 156 166 177 499 177 676

9 Jack Dunn 265-1503 45 193 222 1175 222 1397
Doubles 111 231 183 171 585 111 696
Teams 111 192 220 178 590 111 701

10 David Rossi 257-11428 136 194 216 1180 216 1396
Doubles 108 197 171 218 586 108 694
Teams 108 199 198 197 594 108 702

11 Brent Soulis 8828-28111 112 179 306 1080 306 1386
Doubles 153 223 167 159 549 153 702
Teams 153 154 155 222 531 153 684

12 Joe Bradley 8708-13628 103 183 282 1076 282 1358
Doubles 141 149 183 178 510 141 651
Teams 141 202 184 180 566 141 707

13 Ron Wilson 226-10037 161 172 348 1009 348 1357
Doubles 174 178 191 154 523 174 697
Teams 174 171 154 161 486 174 660

14 Bob Horton 9005-23921 155 176 324 1029 324 1353
Doubles 162 151 255 163 569 162 731
Teams 162 126 189 145 460 162 622

15 Larry Rathbun 249-220 45 192 228 1118 228 1346
BTM-2019/PRO licensed to Ray DiBasilioBTM-2019/PRO licensed to Ray DiBasilioBTM-2019/PRO licensed to Ray DiBasilioBTM-2019/PRO licensed to Ray DiBasilioBTM-2019/PRO licensed to Ray DiBasilioBTM-2019/PRO licensed to Ray DiBasilioBTM-2019/PRO licensed to Ray DiBasilioBTM-2019/PRO licensed to Ray DiBasilioBTM-2019/PRO licensed to Ray DiBasilio11/06/21  7:32 pm  Page 5 of 9



SIR State Tournament11/06/21 Page 6

Friday     1:00 pm Lanes 1 - 52
For additional information, please contact

Vern Masse    (209)538-3640     1005 Zinfandel Place,  Modesto, Ca.  95351

USBC Game Game Game HDCP Series Prize
PlaceBowler Name Sanction Country Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total HDCP Amount

Doubles 114 178 170 211 559 114 673
Teams 114 163 202 194 559 114 673

16 Butch Akers 227-757 113 181 294 1023 294 1317
Doubles 147 127 191 184 502 147 649
Teams 147 185 141 195 521 147 668

17 Ed Beier 218-601 159 204 156 1134 156 1290
Doubles 78 156 232 175 563 78 641
Teams 78 205 186 180 571 78 649

18 Mark Nagafuchi 249-223 55 174 336 947 336 1283
Doubles 168 156 150 172 478 168 646
Teams 168 150 156 163 469 168 637

19 Harvey  Robinson 8719-4073 45 178 312 938 312 1250
Doubles 156 145 125 203 473 156 629
Teams 156 137 168 160 465 156 621

20 George Morelos 263-3004 127 199 186 1059 186 1245
Doubles 93 186 182 190 558 93 651
Teams 93 149 156 196 501 93 594

21 Bob Carey 210-3810 155 184 276 965 276 1241
Doubles 138 141 173 158 472 138 610
Teams 138 152 181 160 493 138 631

22 Bob Lewis 8708-12931 144 187 258 981 258 1239
Doubles 129 174 173 148 495 129 624
Teams 129 167 143 176 486 129 615

23 John Fry 226-3966 161 189 246 987 246 1233
Doubles 123 167 200 164 531 123 654
Teams 123 173 149 134 456 123 579

24 Bob Dehart 231-1396 55 194 216 1003 216 1219
Doubles 108 139 126 158 423 108 531
Teams 108 201 180 199 580 108 688
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SIR State Tournament11/06/21 Page 7

Friday     1:00 pm Lanes 1 - 52
For additional information, please contact

Vern Masse    (209)538-3640     1005 Zinfandel Place,  Modesto, Ca.  95351

Official Results   Division 2: DIV B -- Handicap Result
] Handicap AE  Division 2: 170 avg and below

USBC Game Game Game HDCP Series Prize
PlaceBowler Name Sanction Country Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total HDCP Amount
1 Mark Steffens 8828-44650 69 139 546 946 546 1492 33.00

Doubles 273 172 142 160 474 273 747
Teams 273 135 159 178 472 273 745

2 Harvey McAninch 257-15639 59 137 558 887 558 1445 25.50
Doubles 279 101 165 130 396 279 675
Teams 279 163 147 181 491 279 770

2 Jerry Sabo 210-12989 59 160 420 1025 420 1445 25.50
Doubles 210 185 167 158 510 210 720
Teams 210 188 188 139 515 210 725

4 Rendall Thomas 9177-11019 65 151 474 969 474 1443 17.00
Doubles 237 116 180 178 474 237 711
Teams 237 206 152 137 495 237 732

5 Russ Salazar 8960-3356 113 131 594 838 594 1432 14.00
Doubles 297 141 164 150 455 297 752
Teams 297 135 93 155 383 297 680

6 Bert Abreo 273-238 136 157 438 977 438 1415 10.00
Doubles 219 135 122 159 416 219 635
Teams 219 184 193 184 561 219 780

7 Benard Moreno 8828-46055 69 119 666 740 666 1406
Doubles 333 136 115 138 389 333 722
Teams 333 112 121 118 351 333 684

8 Dick Krause 263-1769 112 147 498 903 498 1401
Doubles 249 123 135 178 436 249 685
Teams 249 162 159 146 467 249 716

9 Jerry Hall 256-145 65 163 402 994 402 1396
Doubles 201 181 159 160 500 201 701
Teams 201 146 213 135 494 201 695

10 Al Canada 8828-28425 69 156 444 937 444 1381
Doubles 222 129 158 206 493 222 715
Teams 222 117 148 179 444 222 666

11 Gary Del Nero 11-642833 103 162 408 955 408 1363
Doubles 204 172 161 183 516 204 720
Teams 204 158 136 145 439 204 643

12 Duke Marshall 218-2100 159 160 420 941 420 1361
Doubles 210 120 191 170 481 210 691
Teams 210 158 127 175 460 210 670

13 Connor Chin 8828-36625 69 154 456 898 456 1354
Doubles 228 163 138 154 455 228 683
Teams 228 161 147 135 443 228 671

14 Trini Mercado Sr 273-193 136 142 528 823 528 1351
Doubles 264 154 106 157 417 264 681
Teams 264 139 147 120 406 264 670

15 Ernie Lewis 8708-12708 144 141 534 794 534 1328
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SIR State Tournament11/06/21 Page 8

Friday     1:00 pm Lanes 1 - 52
For additional information, please contact

Vern Masse    (209)538-3640     1005 Zinfandel Place,  Modesto, Ca.  95351

USBC Game Game Game HDCP Series Prize
PlaceBowler Name Sanction Country Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total HDCP Amount

Doubles 267 159 123 113 395 267 662
Teams 267 159 137 103 399 267 666

16 Vern Masse 247-6472 103 164 396 925 396 1321
Doubles 198 179 180 135 494 198 692
Teams 198 153 135 143 431 198 629

16 Stephen Beveridge 218-5735 159 170 360 961 360 1321
Doubles 180 181 137 155 473 180 653
Teams 180 148 131 209 488 180 668

18 Dave Ellingson 250-1478 65 121 654 659 654 1313
Doubles 327 129 111 110 350 327 677
Teams 327 88 89 132 309 327 636

19 Miguel Ferras 219-394 59 169 366 933 366 1299
Doubles 183 181 156 153 490 183 673
Teams 183 135 146 162 443 183 626

20 James Surratt 263-16851 65 170 360 935 360 1295
Doubles 180 152 148 177 477 180 657
Teams 180 146 158 154 458 180 638

21 Larry Mustain 263-7711 112 149 486 799 486 1285
Doubles 243 137 133 118 388 243 631
Teams 243 141 151 119 411 243 654

22 Mike Sadler 226-10152 161 168 372 911 372 1283
Doubles 186 144 152 159 455 186 641
Teams 186 150 160 146 456 186 642

23 Ray DiBasilio 227-1686 113 147 498 760 498 1258
Doubles 249 141 139 115 395 249 644
Teams 249 119 116 130 365 249 614

24 Larry Lardie 9005-29550 59 144 516 735 516 1251
Doubles 258 120 112 146 378 258 636
Teams 258 145 93 119 357 258 615

25 Tom Caldie 256-958 45 164 396 822 396 1218
Doubles 198 156 124 137 417 198 615
Teams 198 152 105 148 405 198 603
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SIR State Tournament11/06/21 Page 9

Friday     1:00 pm Lanes 1 - 52
For additional information, please contact

Vern Masse    (209)538-3640     1005 Zinfandel Place,  Modesto, Ca.  95351

Official Results -- Scratch Result
> Scratch AE

USBC Game Game Game Prize
PlaceBowler Name Sanction Country Avg -1- -2- -3- Total Amount
1 Robert Deme 231-1403 55 189 1252 25.00

Doubles 204 201 219 624
Teams 202 202 224 628

2 Michael Schwartz 263-8948 55 198 1228 20.00
Doubles 189 220 235 644
Teams 206 204 174 584

3 Keith Jones 226-2841 161 198 1223 10.00
Doubles 149 203 216 568
Teams 249 172 234 655

4 David Rossi 257-11428 136 194 1180
Doubles 197 171 218 586
Teams 199 198 197 594

5 Jack Dunn 265-1503 45 193 1175
Doubles 231 183 171 585
Teams 192 220 178 590

6 Larry Rathbun 249-220 45 192 1118
Doubles 178 170 211 559
Teams 163 202 194 559

7 George Morelos 263-3004 127 199 1059
Doubles 186 182 190 558
Teams 149 156 196 501

8 Bob Dehart 231-1396 55 194 1003
Doubles 139 126 158 423
Teams 201 180 199 580

9 Mark Nagafuchi 249-223 55 174 947
Doubles 156 150 172 478
Teams 150 156 163 469

10 Harvey  Robinson 8719-4073 45 178 938
Doubles 145 125 203 473
Teams 137 168 160 465

11 James Surratt 263-16851 65 170 935
Doubles 152 148 177 477
Teams 146 158 154 458
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